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LAMAR STATE COLLEGE – PORT ARTHUR  

APPROVED ORP/TSA COMPANIES  
Effective 10‐1‐2014  

  
FIDELITY INVESTMENTS (TSA Only) 
P.O. Box 770002  
Cincinnati, OH 45277‐0090  
 Holli Drage, Client Service 
Manager Customer Service: 
(800) 343‐0860 
www.fidelity.com/atwork  
  
VOYA (formerly ING) 
VOYA Financial Services  
2900 North Loop West, Suite 180 
Houston, TX 77092  
1‐888‐422‐3862 
Angela Bryant 
18635 IH‐10, Ste 750, Vidor, TX 
409‐422‐4149 
Fax: 409‐750‐7321 
angela.bryant@voyafa.com 
 
Richard Becker  
2717 Commercial Center Blvd 
Suite E200 
Katy, TX 77494 
832‐374‐0141  
Fax: 832‐634‐4774 
rbecker@gwnsecurities.com  
  
VALIC 
Brian Orner 
VALIC Financial Advisors  
2777 Allen Parkway, RP‐01 
Houston, TX 77019  
Customer Service: 
1‐800‐448‐2542 

 
Fax: 713‐831‐6156  
Cell: 713‐298‐9558 
brian.orner@valic.com  
 
SECURITY BENEFIT  
One Security Benefit Place  
Topeka, Kansas 66636‐0001  
  
Graham Clement  
3200 Southwest Freeway, Suite 3300  
Houston, TX 77027 713‐292‐4999 
gclement@legendequities.com  
  
Richard Becker  
2717 Commercial Center Blvd 
Suite E200 
Katy, TX 77494 
832‐374‐0141  
Fax: 832‐634‐4774 
rbecker@gwnsecurities.com  
  
ASPIRE (Formerly 403(b) ASP/MG Trust Co.)  
Bruce Stracener and 
Byron “Eddie” Arnold 
4 Acadiana Ct.  
Beaumont, TX 77706  
409‐832‐7308  
Fax: 409‐347‐1254 
bstracener@sagepointadvisor.com 
eddie@trioakfinancial.com   
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